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KEMICOWLWTI, AERALLTEYVET,

H 1 B 12K BHNRETE
4R158 (%) 4 59
48148 (k) 6 55
48138 () 7 49
48128 (k) 0 42
48118 (A) 0 42
48108 (H) 2 42
4H9H (L) 7 40
4B8H (&) 4 33
4RTH  (R) 4 29
4B6H (k) 8 25
4B5H () 4 17
4848 (AB) 3 13
4838 (H) 3 10
4828  (4) 6 7
481H (&) 1 1




